OWNER INDEX

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CONTACT SOCIETY FOR DETAILS

MR JAMES ALEXANDER

CO ANTRIM, N IRELAND BT41 3HY
Ph:02879 650289 Fax:02879 650989
Email: info@alexandertractors.com

MR J BARBER
CONGLETON
CHESHIRE CW12 4RJ
Ph:01260 273421

J B BOWNESS
PENRITH

CUMBRIA CA10 3B
Ph:01931 715239

MR J G BRINDLEY
ADDERLEY

MARKET DRAYTON
SHROPSHIRE TF9 3SU
Ph:01630 653815

MR RICHARD E CARRUTHERS
PENRITH

CUMBRIA CA10 2QZ
Ph:01931 713280

MRR & MRS J CARTER
COALEY

DURSLEY

GLOUCESTERSHIRE GL11 5AW
Ph:01453 860072

COGENT

CHESTER
CHESHIRE CH3 6JQ
Ph:01244 622000

A & C S COMRIE

LANARKSHIRE ML11 9UW
Ph:01555-661713 Fax:01555-661713
Email: shona@acscomrie.co.uk

CORRINA & IVAN GORDON
CO DOWN, N IRELAND BT34 4PZ
Ph:0284 1765252

J & L DUNN
OAKEHAMPTON
DEVON EX20 2RJ
Ph:01837 840724

MR T DYLAN REES
CRYMYCH

DYFED SA41 3TY
Ph:01239 891309

EA&DAELLIS

ST IVES

CORNWALL TR26 3EZ
Ph:01736 740348

EJ&AMFOX

WOOLER

NORTHUMBERLAND NE71 6XW
Ph:01668 216341 Fax:01668 216005

NORBRECK GENETICSLTD
COCKERHAM

LANCASTER

LANCASHIRE LA2 ODY
Ph:01524 751252

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

A M & E HARTLEY
NELSON
LANCASHIRE BB9 6NJ
Ph:01282 606438

J C INNES & SONS
ABERDEENSHIRE AB54 4SA
Ph:01466 720221 Fax:01466 720286
Email: jamescinnesandsons@fwi.co.uk

T ALLAN JACKSON
LANARK

LANARKSHIRE ML11 9VJ
Ph:01555 667734

MESSRS G G JENKINS & SONS
CRYMYCH

DYFED SA41 3TR

Ph:01994 419732

JC&SELITTLE
THURSBY
CARLISLE
CUMBRIA CAS5 6PF
Ph:01228 710162

M J LUCAS
CO ANTRIM, N IRELAND BT41 4QY
Ph:02894 432821

S MASON
LANCASTER
LANCASHIRE LA2 8EZ
Ph:015242 51336

MICHELE WILDE
LEIGHTON BUZZARD
BEDFORDSHIRE LU7 ODE
Ph:01525 270710

Email: michele@ridgedean.freeserve.co.uk

MR G L MORGAN
HEREFORDSHIRE HR4 8LP
Ph:01432 761128

MESSRS J M MORRISON & SON
ARMOY

BALLYMONEY

CO ANTRIM, N IRELAND BT53 8RS
Ph:028207 51327

MR T H MOUNTFORD
STAFFORD
STAFFORDSHIRE ST18 0HJ
Ph:01889 270310

Email: 07779236770

A ENEACHELL & SON
ALDRIDGE
STAFFORDSHIRE WS9 ORS
Ph:01922 452456

R & M PATERSON
PERTH & KINROSS FK15 9LZ
Ph:01786 823129

MR DEAN SAUNDERS
MARTON

NR ULVERSTON
CUMBRIA LA15 ONL
Ph:01229 465918

J & A SLOAN
CO DOWN, N IRELAND BT34 4JX
Ph:028417 64404

31. MRSJB SMITH
CHESHIRE WA16 7LS
Ph:01565 873144
Email: j.b.smith@btinternet.com

32.  J T WAINWRIGHT & SONS
CUPAR
FIFE KY15 4RQ
Ph:01334 653801

33.  J CWALKER & SON
CLITHEROCE
LANCASHIRE BB7 3BL
Ph:01200 448661





